
Solicitation 2021-0509 

Airport RTS Construction 
Contract Award



2

SCOPE OF WORK 

A new enclosed station at the El Paso

International Airport will be constructed that will

follow the development of the Montana Rapid

Transit System (RTS). The station will consist

of a climate controlled building, pedestrian

lighting, new sidewalks, landscaping,
bicycle racks and artwork.



3

PROJECT LOCATION

• El Paso International 
Airport on Convair
Road in front of the 
ConRAC



4

PROCUREMENT SUMMARY

▪ Bid

▪ Solicitation advertised on December 8 
and December 15, 2021

▪ 3 firms submitted bids, 3 local 
vendors

▪ Recommendation

▪ To award the construction contract to 
MIRADOR ENTERPRISES, INC, for an 
estimated award of $1,355,574.24

Funding Source:

Federal Transit 
Administration (FTA)

2021 Certificate of 
Obligation



5

THANK 
YOU


